

Date	Num	Name	Address	Account	Paid Amount	Balance	Form
04/27/2016	1462	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	Petitioners	48.00	13,081.85	31-B
04/27/2016	1463	Tracy L. Wright	1481 W. Rich Stree, Apt 18 Columbus, OH 43223	Petitioners	48.00	13,129.85	31-B
04/27/2016	1464	Brenda D. Allen	4230 Dundee Avenue Columbus, OH 43227	Petitioners	24.00	13,153.85	31-B
04/27/2016	1465	Ruby Brooks	702 S. Hamilton Road Columbus, OH 43213	Petitioners	129.00	13,282.85	31-B
04/27/2016	1419	Antonio Melton	843 S. Champion Ave., #3T Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	50.00	13,332.85	31-B
04/28/2016	1420	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	Petitioners	78.00	13,410.85	31-B
04/28/2016	1421	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	Petitioners	78.00	13,488.85	31-B
05/02/2016	14	Kyle Steed	370 May Fair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	Office/Validator Staff	270.00	13,758.85	31-B
05/02/2016	Debit	Bankcard		Bank and Transaction Fees	1.04	13,759.89	31-B
05/03/2016	1424	Kyle Steed	370 May Fair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	Other Costs	75.00	13,834.89	31-B
05/04/2016	1425	Shamere M. Griffin	853 Strawberry Hill Rd. W. Columbus, OH 43213	Office/Validator Staff	426.25	14,261.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1425	Shamere M. Griffin	853 Strawberry Hill Rd. W. Columbus, OH 43213	Travel	10.00	14,271.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1426	Matthew Burress	5570 Maple Canyon Avenue Columbus, OH 43229	Office/Validator Staff	370.00	14,641.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1428	Deonna Jones	682 S.Napoleon Avenue Columbus, OH 43213	Office/Validator Staff	217.50	14,858.64	31-B
05/04/2016	1429	Brooklyn Lockhart	1437 Wayland Drive Columbus, OH 43207	Office/Validator Staff	595.00	15,453.64	31-B
05/04/2016	1430	Roshawn Fair	1463 Noe Bixby Rd Columbus, OH 43232	Office/Validator Staff	357.50	15,811.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1430	Roshawn Fair	1463 Noe Bixby Rd Columbus, OH 43232	Travel	40.00	15,851.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1431	Kyle Steed	370 May Fair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	Office/Validator Staff	415.00	16,266.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1432	Kevin Boyd	1963 West Broad St., Apt 17 Columbus, OH 43223	Office/Validator Staff	475.00	16,741.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1433	Chrishawna Jones	961 Wilson Aveune Columbus, OH 43206	Office/Validator Staff	355.00	17,096.14	31-B
05/04/2016	1434	Broderick Randle II	57 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215	Office/Validator Staff	512.50	17,608.64	31-B
05/04/2016	1434	Broderick Randle II	57 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215	Travel	30.00	17,638.64	31-B
05/04/2016	1468	Troy A. Harris	163 Woodland Avenue Columbus, OH 43203	Office/Validator Staff	225.00	17,863.64	31-B
05/04/2016	1435	Karen Paz Labra	2324 Cannon Mills Drive Grove City, OH 43123	Office/Validator Staff	330.00	18,193.64	31-B
05/04/2016	1466	Wesley L. Jones	370 Mayfair Blvd Columbus, OH 43213	Office/Validator Staff	978.25	19,171.89	31-B
05/04/2016	1467	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	Administration	1,106.00	20,277.89	31-B
05/04/2016	1467	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	Travel	58.68	20,336.57	31-B
05/04/2016	1469	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Petitioners	480.00	20,816.57	31-B
05/04/2016	1469	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Travel	60.00	20,876.57	31-B
05/04/2016	1470	Emanuel Smalls	2673 Cannon Point, Apt A Columbus, OH 43209	Petitioners	150.00	21,026.57	31-B
05/04/2016	1471	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	Petitioners	350.00	21,376.57	31-B
05/04/2016	1471	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	Petitioners	50.00	21,426.57	31-B
05/04/2016	1472	Ronald Pope	4597 Eastway Ct., Apt C Whitehall, OH 43213	Petitioners	300.00	21,726.57	31-B